SWITCH BLOCKING PIN
ELECTRICAL TEST & MEASUREMENT
Switch Blocking Pin
DESCRIPTION
The Switch Blocking Pin is a
non-conductive pin that is placed
into the switch blocking location
of an air break / load break

Pin Adapter for
Switch Blocking Pin
ORDERING INFORMATION
Open Switch Pin Adapter
on Hotstick
Switch Blocking Pin
on Pin Adapter
Switch Blocking Pin
on Shotgun Hotstick
Switch Blocking Pin
Installed in Switch
  SBP-100 Switch Blocking Pin for Omni-Rupter Switches made of CPVC with
magnetic base.  Dimensions:  4.75” x 1.63” (12.07 cm x 4.14 cm)
Weight:  3.9 oz. (0.11 kg)
  SBP-200 Switch Blocking Pin for Scada-Mate Switches made of CPVC with
magnetic base.  Dimensions:  5.5” x 1.63” (13.34 cm x 4.14 cm)
Weight:  4.3 oz. (0.12 kg)
  SBP-100/KIT Switch Blocking Pin Kit includes Omni-Rupter Switch Blocking Pin,
Pin Adapter and Storage Box.
 050-03050-SBP Pin Adapter for Switch Blocking Pin
  CS-SBP Storage Box for Pin and Adapter with padlockable latch.  Made of
fiberglass reinforced polyester.  Includes mounting hardware.
Dimensions:  6” x 6” x 4.63” (15.24 cm x 15.24 cm x 11.76 cm)
Weight:  2.8 lbs. (1.27 kg)
  SBP-200/KIT Switch Blocking Pin Kit includes Scada-Mate Switch Blocking Pin,
Pin Adapter and Storage Box.